
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, October 9 , 2017 100.0000000         Tuesday, November 7 , 2017 100.3923471        Wednesday, December 6 , 2017 100.7862336          
Tuesday, October 10 , 2017 100.0135037         Wednesday, November 8 , 2017 100.4059037        Thursday, December 7 , 2017 100.7998434          

Wednesday, October 11 , 2017 100.0270091         Thursday, November 9 , 2017 100.4194622        Friday, December 8 , 2017 100.8134551          
Thursday, October 12 , 2017 100.0405164         Friday, November 10 , 2017 100.4330225        Saturday, December 9 , 2017 100.8270686          

Friday, October 13 , 2017 100.0540255         Saturday, November 11 , 2017 100.4465846        Sunday, December 10 , 2017
Saturday, October 14 , 2017 100.0675365         Sunday, November 12 , 2017 M onday, December 11 , 2017 100.8543011          

Sunday, October 15 , 2017 M onday, November 13 , 2017 100.4737144        Tuesday, December 12 , 2017 100.8679201          
M onday, October 16 , 2017 100.0945639         Tuesday, November 14 , 2017 100.4872820        Wednesday, December 13 , 2017 100.8815409          
Tuesday, October 17 , 2017 100.1080803         Wednesday, November 15 , 2017 100.5008514        Thursday, December 14 , 2017 100.8951636          

Wednesday, October 18 , 2017 100.1215985         Thursday, November 16 , 2017 100.5144227        Friday, December 15 , 2017 100.9087882          
Thursday, October 19 , 2017 100.1351186         Friday, November 17 , 2017 100.5279958        Saturday, December 16 , 2017 100.9224145          

Friday, October 20 , 2017 100.1486405         Saturday, November 18 , 2017 100.5415708        Sunday, December 17 , 2017
Saturday, October 21 , 2017 100.1621642         Sunday, November 19 , 2017 M onday, December 18 , 2017 100.9496728          

Sunday, October 22 , 2017 M onday, November 20 , 2017 100.5687262        Tuesday, December 19 , 2017 100.9633047          
M onday, October 23 , 2017 100.1892171         Tuesday, November 21 , 2017 100.5823066        Wednesday, December 20 , 2017 100.9769384          
Tuesday, October 24 , 2017 100.2027463         Wednesday, November 22 , 2017 100.5958889        Thursday, December 21 , 2017 100.9905740          

Wednesday, October 25 , 2017 100.2162774         Thursday, November 23 , 2017 100.6094730        Friday, December 22 , 2017 101.0042114          
Thursday, October 26 , 2017 100.2298102         Friday, November 24 , 2017 100.6230590        Saturday, December 23 , 2017 101.0178507          

Friday, October 27 , 2017 100.2433449         Saturday, November 25 , 2017 100.6366468        Sunday, December 24 , 2017
Saturday, October 28 , 2017 100.2568814         Sunday, November 26 , 2017 M onday, December 25 , 2017 101.0451347          

Sunday, October 29 , 2017 M onday, November 27 , 2017 100.6638279        Tuesday, December 26 , 2017 101.0587795          
M onday, October 30 , 2017 100.2839599         Tuesday, November 28 , 2017 100.6774211        Wednesday, December 27 , 2017 101.0724261          
Tuesday, October 31 , 2017 100.2975019         Wednesday, November 29 , 2017 100.6910163        Thursday, December 28 , 2017 101.0860746          

Wednesday, November 1 , 2017 100.3110457         Thursday, November 30 , 2017 100.7046132        Friday, December 29 , 2017 101.0997249          
Thursday, November 2 , 2017 100.3245914         Friday, December 1 , 2017 100.7182120        

Friday, November 3 , 2017 100.3381389         Saturday, December 2 , 2017 100.7318127        
Saturday, November 4 , 2017 100.3516882         Sunday, December 3 , 2017

Sunday, November 5 , 2017 M onday, December 4 , 2017 100.7590195        
M onday, November 6 , 2017 100.3787923         Tuesday, December 5 , 2017 100.7726256        


